YORKSHIRE ASSOCIATION BENCHREST SCORE SHEET - Winter 2022 / 2023
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OUTh WN P

Name

L Van Vuuren
J Taylor

D Phillips

M Jarvis

P Bramwell
S Sowden
Name

J Gaskell

P Hargreaves
R Dalton

R Shaw

M H Lee

T Ealing
Name

S Cottrell

E Kendall

S Preston
M Waistell
S Thomas
T Briggs
Name

J Forrest

J Latimer

M Dunkley
G Dutton

| Screeton
C Roscoe
Name

J Green

K Thomas
D Hudson
S Shaw

S Edis

J Hough
Name

P Hipkiss

D Kirk

J Bernardes
C Chambers
R Quy

J Bunting
Name
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Name

D Phillips

S Sowden

L Van Vuuren
P Bramwell
M Jarvis

J Taylor

R Dalton

T Ealing

J Gaskell

M H Lee

R Shaw

P Hargreaves

S Preston
T Briggs
S Cottrell
S Thomas
M Waistell
E Kendall

M Dunkley
C Roscoe
J Forrest
| Screeton
G Dutton
J Latimer

D Hudson
J Hough
J Green

S Edis

S Shaw

K Thomas

J Bernardes
J Bunting

P Hipkiss

R Quy

C Chambers
D Kirk

A Moseley
D Smith

D Chambers
M Garbett

G Wilson

R Devlin

Opp
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0
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202
199
198
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J Brelsford

| Van Vuuren
P Cammish
J Heston

G Mc Arthur
R Moseley
Name

J Ward Allen
G Carlin

N Thomson
D Whitlam
P Tayor

M Bell
Name

C Bentley

T Barker

A Foster

A R Anderson
J Parkes
BYE

Name

J Thompson
H Stewart

J Robson

A Padley

A Green

E Burnett
Name

J Wood

J Rutherford
W Pepper

| Murdock
A Kitson

S Harris
Name

P Whiteley
J Heath

A Michalski
B Moore

H Milliard

P Tyler
Name

B Trout

S McArthur
M Baxter

S Sharman
D Rawlings
A Medd
Name

M Milins

A Roberts

K Taylor

B Grummitt
C Dunnington
M Robinson
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P Cammish
R Moseley

J Brelsford
G Mc Arthur
J Heston

I Van Vuuren

N Thomson
M Bell

J Ward Allen
P Tayor

D Whitlam
G Carlin

A Foster

BYE

C Bentley

J Parkes

A R Anderson
T Barker

J Robson

E Burnett

J Thompson
A Green

A Padley

H Stewart

W Pepper
S Harris

J Wood

A Kitson

| Murdock

J Rutherford

A Michalski
P Tyler

P Whiteley
H Milliard
B Moore

J Heath

M Baxter
A Medd

B Trout

D Rawlings
S Sharman
S McArthur

K Taylor

M Robinson
M Millns

C Dunnington
B Grummitt
A Roberts

204
197
204
203
200
202

198
202
202
201
198
205

198

200
201
200

203
202
199
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194

199
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205
208
201
197
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192
200
196
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195
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199
205
192

199
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Name

L Robson
P Akers

P Baylis

A Medcalfe
J West

J P Greenwood
Name

S Smith

G Fielding
L Robinson
M Hope

T Mason

V Jones
Name

M Richardson
T Oliver

R Emmerson
S Hipkiss
B Ringham
M Carter
Name

K Nixon

R Cheshire
B Dinsdale
D Green

P Renwick
A Green
Name

C Rice

P Pearce
G Bowles
M Merritt
A Smith

L Larman
Name

G Hunt

B Mahbod
A S Greenwood
B Brown

| Sugden

D Ducker
Name

| Waghorn
B Page

R Birchall
A Rodgers
T Chapman
P Thornton
Name

L Allcock
G Allwood
A Platts

P Watson
P Bryan

G C Barker

99

99
97
100
87

99
99
99
94
100
100

99
97
99
93
96
99

98
98
97
96
93
99

99
97
99
99
100
99

98
98
99
95
98
95

97
99
99
99
94
97

98
95
100
99
96
99
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186
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200
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185
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197
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190
200
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P Baylis

J P Greenwood
L Robson

J West

A Medcalfe

P Akers

L Robinson
V Jones

S Smith

T Mason

M Hope

G Fielding

R Emmerson
M Carter

M Richardson
B Ringham

S Hipkiss

T Oliver

B Dinsdale
A Green
K Nixon
P Renwick
D Green
R Cheshire

G Bowles
L Larman
C Rice

A Smith
M Merritt
P Pearce

A S Greenwooc
D Ducker

G Hunt

| Sugden

B Brown

B Mahbod

R Birchall
P Thornton
I Waghorn
T Chapman
A Rodgers
B Page

A Platts

G C Barker
L Allcock

P Bryan

P Watson
G Allwood

200
186
199
202
201

198
205
202
205
197
201

199
201
203
193
187
195

198
201
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186
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200
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201
197
198

201
193
201
201
185
200

204
197
197
191
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200
201
198
200
201
190

Srsrr=s SSrrr=s SSrrrrr=s SSrrs=srr

Or220r CEruUzo 22

Erzsrr-

P OMNDNEFEO ONOFRPDNEPE NNOMNOO NONOON NNOOON NNOOON NNONOO

NONNOO

= =
ow~NE~NE

[y
o5 ©owo

10
14

14

=
ON NG ~N®

~N a0

o © Ul




Div
24
24
24
24
24
24

Div
25
25
25
25
25
25

Div
26
26
26
26
26
26

Div
27
27
27
27
27
27

Div
28
28
28
28
28
28

Div
29
29
29
29
29
29

Div
30
30
30
30
30
30

Div
31
31
31
31
31
31

O WNPRE OOk WNPE OO WNPRF OO WNPRF OO WN PR OO WN PR OO wWN PR

OUTh WN P

Name

S Carter

M Wilson

A Watson
P Walker

B Linden

S Dodds
Name

P Croft

P Curl

A Dyson

T Hammerton
S Williams
J Lines
Name

D Harrison
C Ward

P Scandrett
J Allen

P Bridger
BYE

Name

S Short

S Shephard
A Parish

F Shaw

B Chapman
M Bentley
Name

A Cottrell

A Mitchell
A Lees

T Ducker

J Nell

C Gale
Name

A Cargill

J Daulton
A Wheatley
T Goodyear
D Withers
M Weston
Name

C Wainwright
J Duxbury
D Clarkson
R Gaunt

| Mc Kinnon
G Wilks
Name

R Dewhurst
M Shaw

L Harwood
D Robertson
T Whiteley
C Burt

97
100
97
98
97
95

98
99

100
83
97

90
99
90
95

93
96
98
95
99
99

96
99
97
100
99
96

96
94
97

98
99

96
96
92
98
96

96
95
98
96
99
98
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170
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181
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195
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197
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190
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195

198
199

197
195
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198
194

197
190
201
187
203
195
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A Watson
S Dodds
S Carter
B Linden
P Walker
M Wilson

A Dyson

J Lines

P Croft

S Williams

T Hammerton
P Curl

P Scandrett
BYE

D Harrison
P Bridger

J Allen

C Ward

A Parish

M Bentley
S Short

B Chapman
F Shaw

S Shephard

A Lees

C Gale

A Cottrell
J Nell

T Ducker
A Mitchell

A Wheatley
M Weston
A Cargill

D Withers
T Goodyear
J Daulton

D Clarkson

G Wilks

C Wainwright
| Mc Kinnon
R Gaunt

J Duxbury

L Harwood
C Burt

R Dewhurst
T Whiteley
D Robertson
M Shaw

195
187
194
194
197
199

198
196
170
203
201

189

181

195
200

199
203
192
198
190
197

197
190
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206
195

195
199
192
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190

186

197
194
198
195

201
195
197
203
187
190
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Name

T Hine

D Tibbs

T Bamford
A Tennant
C R South
D Melotti
Name

D Keiller

| Wiles

D Brockbank
D Coverdale
G Hodgson
S Hannath
Name

M Spilsbury
J Mc Morran
J Needham
P Wright

D Jones

G Metcalfe
Name

B Downing
C Allain

G Lees

K Hathaway
L Johnson
BYE

Name

S McFarquhar
D Warnes

L Donoghue
R Chapman
G Maxwell
A Fieldhouse
Name

A Nell

| Weatherston
J Bower

R Wilson

A Fletcher

E Guest
Name

J Lee

P Mitchell

H Ayre

J Dyminski
G Burtenshaw
C Grantham
Name

W Neale

G Hudson

B Lockerbie
J Payne

C Walton

A Cooper

98
99
95
95
91
94

100
100

99
98

97
99
99
98

90
94
96
88

98
99
90
98
95
89

94
81
95
95
84

95
95
90
99
93
98

89
94
94
97
97
97
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200
189
194
187
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192
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175
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181
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169
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195
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T Bamford
D Melotti
T Hine

C R South
A Tennant
D Tibbs

D Brockbank
S Hannath

D Keiller

G Hodgson
D Coverdale
| Wiles

J Needham
G Metcalfe
M Spilsbury
D Jones

P Wright

J Mc Morran

G Lees
BYE

B Downing
L Johnson
K Hathaway
C Allain

L Donoghue
A Fieldhouse
S McFarquhar
G Maxwell

R Chapman
D Warnes

J Bower

E Guest

A Nell

A Fletcher

R Wilson

| Weatherston

H Ayre

C Grantham
JLee

G Burtenshaw
J Dyminski

P Mitchell

B Lockerbie
A Cooper
W Neale

C Walton

J Payne

G Hudson

189
194
195
187
194
200

198
197
201
200

190
198

201
199

192

175
183
181

187
181
199
195
194
200

192

184
173
195
169

191
193
192
184
199
191

189
194
177
195
195
190
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Name

D Gibson

M Palmer
M. Payne
A Colverson
R Mallinson
R Lynden
Name

G Griffiths
R Ward

W Wells

A Richmond
T Hannath
J Evans
Name

A Willows
S Fitzgerald
P Shaw

| Zougman
M Laws

M Gale
Name

M. Elgie

N Cowdrey
N Watson
N Bylo

C Bell

J Hall
Name

P Primmer
J Hall

Q Tang

Bye

J Brady

A Sellar
Name

A Woodford
M Lowe

A Lowe

K Rudd

S Firth

G Ferguson
Name

S Gale

N Gardiner
K Woodley
L Nutter

A Miller

A Penman
Name

P Dickinson
R Garth

A. Wood

T Thompson
P Teft

P Allman

84

86
86
89
96
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95
98
90
95
93
97

94
96
95
85
97

96
97

95
93

93
90
78

94
87
92
78
73
96

91

95
92
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85

89
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92
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98
85
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91
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86
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98
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184
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191
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M. Payne
R Lynden
D Gibson
R Mallinson
A Colverson
M Palmer

W Wells

J Evans

G Giriffiths
T Hannath
A Richmond
R Ward

P Shaw

M Gale

A Willows
M Laws

| Zougman
S Fitzgerald

N Watson
J Hall

M. Elgie

C Bell

N Bylo

N Cowdrey

Q Tang

A Sellar

P Primmer
J Brady
Bye

J Hall

A Lowe

G Ferguson
A Woodford
S Firth

K Rudd

M Lowe

K Woodley
A Penman
S Gale

A Miller

L Nutter

N Gardiner

A. Wood

P Allman

P Dickinson
P Teft

T Thompson
R Garth

175
189
169
183
174

195

o

188

175
192
190
185
192
200

190

191
191
176
190

188
193
187

185

182

171
189

186
192
180
159
153
181

186

184

191
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Name

| Claridge

S Shaw

P Payne

T Stainforth
R Minter

F Oldknow
Name

A Johnson
W Hildreth
A Harrison
R Lee

C Rawlings
B Greenwood
Name

G Allman

R Salt

S Colverson
C Hauge

S Sidebottom
R Naylor
Name

M Rawlings
G Winder

D Johnson
N Cropper
A Gibson

M Mallinson
Name

H Rawlings
G Neely

D Rushworth
E Hauge

D Brown

D Earnshaw

83
95
92

87
98
89
91
83

87
82
90
92

89
95
85
88

94
80

90
61

64
93
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